N1700006200

(Re	equestor's Name)	1
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ie #)
(Bi	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Dc	ocument Number)
ertified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	sn
	Office Use O	nly

400290087664

09/19/16--01005--025 **78.75

01-112 HA 8: 40

× 06/14/17

W16-061458



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 13, 2017

MAUREENA SUMMERS 13476 SUNSET LAKES CIR. WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787 *** 3RD CORRECTION ***

CEIVE

SUBJECT: ALEXANDER & JACQUELINE HOPE FOR LIFE INC. Ref. Number: W16000061458

We have received your document for ALEXANDER & JACQUELINE HOPE FOR LIFE INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

An incorrect "Amendment Form" was recently submitted; please make the corrections on the enclosed form.

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The purpose contained in your articles of incorporation should be more specific. Please correquine vour articles to reflect the specific purpose for which the non profit corporation is being organized.

The person designated as registered agent in the document and the person signing as registered agent must be the same.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 216A00018917



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 20, 2016

JACQUELINE LINDSEY 2NI 13476 SUNSET LAKES CIR. WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

*** 2ND CORRECTION ***

SUBJECT: ALEXANDER & JACQUELINE HOPE FOR LIFE INC. Ref. Number: W16000061458

We have received your document for ALEXANDER & JACQUELINE HOPE FOR LIFE INC, and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The purpose contained in your articles of incorporation should be more specific. Please correct your articles to reflect the specific purpose for which the non profit corporation is being organized.

The person designated as registered agent in the document and the person signing as registered agent must be the same.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 216A00018917

čU :⊆ №d

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 8, 2016

JACQUELINE LINDSEY 13476 SUNSET LAKES CIR. WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

SUBJECT: ALEXANDER & JACQUELINE HOPE FOR LIFE INC. Ref. Number: W16000061458

We have received your document for ALEXANDER & JACQUELINE HOPE FOR LIFE INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State.

The fees for profit and nonprofit, domestic or foreign are as follows:

Filings Fees:	\$35.00
Registered Agent	
Designation	\$35.00
Certified Copy	\$8.75
Certificate of Status	\$8.75

The following CORRECTIONS are also required:

The purpose contained in your articles of incorporation should be more specific. Please correct your articles to reflect the specific purpose for which the non profit corporation is being organized.

The person designated as registered agent in the document and the person signing as registered agent must be the same.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 216A00018917

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations, DO DOY 6297 Tallahassa Florida 29214

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

petorlife Inc. CHILLINE SUBJECT: _ (PRO

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

5 \$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy State State

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: _

Alexander & Jacqueline Hope For Life INC.

Name (Printed or typed)

3476 Sunset lake Circle

Address

Winter Garden Flordia 34787

City, State & Zip

4079050301

Daytime Telephone number

alexander.jacquelinehopeforlif@gmail.com

E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual	report notification	i)
-----------------	-------------------------------	---------------------	----

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

с , , ,	In compliance with Chapter 617, F		
ARTICLE I NAME A The name of the corporation shall be:	Iovander & Isconstinu Huno For Lit		17 17
<u>ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFIC</u>	<u>r</u>		
Principal <u>street</u> addre 13476 sunset lake circle	:55'	Mailing address, if diffe	
winter garden fl 36.787			8:40
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation For any		weeted	
	Hausing ass-	t. Scholarshi	O fundady
for any	PADROUD Studen	+ Community F	alwarh h
asst.) milje Station	ity community t	
	•		
ARTICLE IVMANNER OF ELE	<u>CTION</u> The manner in which the d	irectors are elected and appointed	by vote
<u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICER</u>	<u>S AND/OR DIRECTORS</u>		
Tia Gray chair persor Name and Title:	Name and Ti	tle:	
Address			
orlando fl 66061	·		
maurរថាន ហោទទេ ប			
Nome and Title:	Name and Ti	itle:	
Address 1205 n parker	Address:		
oiathe ks 66061	<u> </u>	<u></u>	1999
Name and Title: anita edward secreta	YName and Ti	itle:	·
Address 104 crestline place	Address:		
pittsburgs pa 15221			

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

. .

٢

•

- -

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address	- <u> </u>	Address:	
			•• •
Name and Title:	/ *****	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	REGISTERED AGENT prida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	stable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	jacqueline Lindsey		
Address;	13476 sunset lake cir		
	winter garden fl 3478	7	
	INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator 18: Jacqueline Lindsey		
Address:	13476 sunset lake cire		8:40
	winter garden fl 3478	37	- 4 23
ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if (If an effective d after the filing.)	<u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filing: $\frac{08/01/2}{08}$ bate is listed, the date must be specific ar	2016 (OPTIONAL) ad cannot be more than five business days prior o	r 90 business days
<u>Note:</u> If the date document's effec	tive date on the Department of State's reco	pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will ords.	not be listed as the
Having been na certificate, 1 am	med as registered agent to accept service familiar with and accept the appointment of	of process for the above stated corporation at the as registered agent and agree to ast in this capacity	place designated in this
	Required Signature di Rogistered	Alent Story	1/1 7 Date
I submit this doc to the Departme	sument and affirm that the facts stated her nt of State constitutes a third degree felony	<u>cein are true.</u> I am aware that any false information . v as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.	submitted in a document
	Required Signature of Inco	Lindsey Time Lindsey	5/1/17 Date
		Center	

.

. . .

•